SS: 74-1272 Coun	st warrant)	98
Date Issued <sup>on</sup> 07/15/94 Date due: 08/15/94 Filed for	DF OREGON, ty of Klamath	
에서 같은 것은 것을 알려요. 같은 것이지는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지는 것이 같은 것이다. 같은 것은	record at request of:	
P O BOX 2539 LAKE ISABELLA, CA 93240 in Vol Eve	By Biehn County Clerk By <u>Daulene Maulenslou</u> Deput	ed 
The above named appears as owning or having possession or control of certa	and the second	

Taxes lawfully assessed, levied, and charged on said personal property have not been paid and are delinquent for the years and in the respective amounts specified.

This warrant is issued to enforce payment of these taxes pursuant to Oregon Revised Statute 311.610.

The description of the personal property as it appears in the latest tax roll, the year(s) for which taxes are delinquent, the principal amount for delinquent taxes for each year plus interest to the date of issuance of this warrant, and costs, are as follows:

Description of Personal Property		Tax	Amount of	Amount Due if Paid by Due Date		
Code Area	Account Number		Year	Taxes	Interest	Total
248	M53827	Mobile Home	1993	51.49	4.12	55. 61
	i la contra de la co	Total Amount of Taxes to be recorded		Total Taxes and I	nterest	55.61
	에 가지 않는 것이다. 이번에 가지 한 분위 것이다.			Service Charges		15.00
				TOTAL Due (to D	Due Date)	70.51

The amount due on this warrant is the sum of total taxes due, interest on all past due installments at the rate of 1.3333 percent per month until paid (ORS 311.505), and the cost of service.

## SERVICE OF WARRANT

A duplicate of this warrant was served on the person named by:

	Date of Service Warrant served on
2. D Publication (ORS 311.615)	The cost of such service, publication, or postage is Date of First Publication
3. 社 Certified Mail (ORS 311.620)	07/15/94 \$
	Date Mailed
This warrant has been satisfied in ful	RELEASE OF LIEN II, and the lien is fully released.
	by
Tax Collector	by Deputy (MUST be signed to release lien) Date